
______________________________________________________________________ 

CSYMI - AUSTRALIA 2025 MASTER CALENDAR (D5 27.11.24)​
___________________________________________________________________ 

 
TERM 
WEEK 

TERM 1 
6 February  

11 April  
 

EVENT/ PROGRAM/ MEETING 

Negotiated GROW CSYMI - Australia Dioceses 
Opportunities for Primary or Secondary schools to seek advice and support on how to implement and develop 
CSYMA in their own diocese and school. 
 

Term 1 
Week 1 

Tuesday 4 February – ​
Friday 7 February 

Lismore Youth Ministry Equipping School  

Term 1 
Week 3 

Tues 18 February 
3.45-4.30 

GROW CSYMI Overview of CSYMA 3 Focus Areas and Plans for 2025  

Term 1 
Week 4  

Tues 25 February – 
Wednesday 26 February 

Broken Bay Belong  

Term 1 
Weeks 4-5 

Friday 28 February – ​
Saturday 1 March 

Youth Ministry Equipping School Canberra Region 
 

Term 1 
Week 6 

Wed 12 March 
4.15-5.15 

Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​
 

Term 1 
Week 6 

Thursday 13 March 
4.15-5.15 

Repeat Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​  

Term 1 
Week 7 

Thursday 20 March – 
Friday 21 March 

Lismore LEAD ​
 

Term 1 
Week 8 

Tuesday 25 March  CSYMI - Australia Youth Ministers Network Tutorial 1 - Life of the Church  

Term 1 
Holidays 
Week 1 

Good Friday 18 April – ​
Easter Sunday 20 April​

 

Easter Triduum​
 

Term 1 
Holidays 
Week 2 

Friday 25 April ANZAC DAY 

TERM 
WEEK 

TERM 2 
30 April - 

4 July  
 

EVENT/ PROGRAM/ MEETING 

Term 2 Week 
1 

Thursday 1 May – ​
Friday 2 May 

SPIRITUS Broken Bay Principals and Mission Leaders face to face 
at BB offices (Group 1) 
 

Term 2 Week 
2 

Wednesday 7 –  
Friday 9 May. 

 

SPIRITUS Townsville Principals face to face in Townsville  

Term 2 Week 
4 

Thursday 22 –  
Friday 23 May 

SPIRITUS Broken Bay Principals and Mission Leaders face to face 
at BB offices (Group 2) 
 

Term 2 Week 
5 

Thursday 29 –  
Friday 30 May 

SPIRITUS QLD online offering 
 

 Sunday 8 June Pentecost Sunday 

Term 2 Week 
6 

Wed 4 June 
4.15-5.15 

 

Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​
 

Term 2 Week 
6 

Thursday 5 June 
4.15-5.15 

 

Repeat Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​  

Term 2 Week 
7 

Monday 9 June King’s Birthday 

Term 2 Week 
7 

Tuesday 10 June CSYMI - Australia Youth Ministers Network Tutorial 2 - Evangelisation 

Term 2 Week 
8 

Sunday 15 June 
3pm – 8pm 

OCEANIA Canberra Region – St Benedict’s Narrabundah 
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Term 2 Week 
8 

Monday 16 June - 
Tuesday 17 June 

 

SPIRITUS Canberra National Options. Extension Leaders Stream. 
 

Term 2 Week 
9 

Monday 23 June 
3.00 – 5.00 

CSYMI Annual General Meeting and Board Meeting 

Term 2 
Holidays 

TBC Sunday July 4-6 
 

OCEANIA Evangelisation Program Suva  

TERM 
WEEK 

TERM 3 
22 July 

26 September 
 

EVENT/ PROGRAM/ MEETING 

Term 3 
Week 3 

Tuesday 5 August CSYMI - Australia Youth Ministers Network Tutorial 3 - Mission 

Term 3 
Week 5 

Wednesday 20 – ​
Friday 22 August 

Australian Catholic Education Conference Cairns 

Term 3 
Week 5 

Thursday 21 August – 
Friday 22 August 

Lismore SHINE 

Term 3 
Week 6 

Wednesday 27 August 
4.15-5.15 

 

Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​
 

Term 3 
Week 6 

Thursday 28 August  
4.15-5.15 

 

Repeat Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​  

Term 3 
Week 6 

Thursday 28 August – 
Friday 29  

Lismore South Porta Fidei 

Term 3 
Week 8 

Friday 12 September SHINE – Canberra and Goulburn 

Term 3 
Week 8 

Thursday 11 September – 
Friday 12 September  

Lismore North Porta Fidei 

Term 3 
Week 9 

Sunday 14 –  
Tuesday 16 September 

 

SPIRITUS Scotland/Lancashire (TBC) 

Term 3 
Week 10 

Sunday 21 –  
Tuesday 23 September 

 

SPIRITUS London Region (TBC) 

TERM 
WEEK 

TERM 4 
14 October  

19 December 
 

EVENT/ PROGRAM/ MEETING 

Term 4 
Week 5 

Wednesday 12 November 
4.15-5.15 

 

Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​
 

Term 4 
Week 5 

Thursday 13 November 
4.15-5.15 

 

Repeat Spiritus Leaders Network Formation Seminar​  

Term 4 
Week 6 

TBC Monday 17 November CSYMI - Australia Board Meeting  

Term 4 
Week 7​

 

Sunday 23 November - 
Tuesday 25 November 

Spiritus Christchurch NZ 
 

Term 4 
Week 8 

Sunday 30 November –  
Tuesday 2 December 2025. 

The Australian Catholic Youth Festival, Melbourne 
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